Schedules & Fares

Xl R &

Horario y precios del transito

Transit
Information

O

== DUMBARTON
EXPRESS

Dumbarton Express bus service
begins at Union City BART station

9,

Valley
Transportation
Authority

STANFORD @?

UNIVERSITY B,

Stanford
HEALTH CARE

samirans
]
-

SamTrans provides bus service
throughout San Mateo County

©
©

Palo Alto
Transit Center

Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority (VTA) provides bus, light Fare Information effective january 1, 2024

Marguerite Shuttle is Stanford University’s campus wide shuttle bus system. For more
rail, and paratransit service throughout Santa Clara County and to Milpitas BART,

information visit www.transportation.stanford.edu or call 650-724-9339.

; . . . . . i i ; " Two children age 4 years or under ride free with each adult, : : :
Berryessa BART, and Caltrain stations. For more information visit www.vta.org, or and to Peninsula BART stations, 1 "ggg")‘“ . r It?d' )t/)I 11 . rdditional in the East Bay. The lines provide
Caltraln Statlons and downtown SamTrans Adult Youth . +)/ senior or aau ISabled Tare paying passenger. [tiona kd b b : f
call 408-321-2300 or 408-321-2330 (TTY) ' : - bled ' i i weekaay transpay bus service Trom
- San F : inf : s Fares subject to change. (19-64) | (18 &Under) | Disabled / children are subject to paying youth fare. , , : : :
an Francisco. For more information visit Medicare? Union City, Fremont, and Newark, across the Stanford Health Care Shuttle is a shuttle bus service to medical and research centers.

2 Seniors (65+) and passengers with disabilities, who present
a Regional Transit Connection Discount Card or a current
Disabled Placard Identification card issued by the Department

www.samtrans.com, or call 1-800-660-4287
or 650-508-6448 (TTY).

Dumbarton bridge, to East Palo Alto, Menlo For more information call 650-736-8000.

Park, downtown Palo Alto, Palo Alto Caltrain

Cash & Mobile Fares

Fare Information effective January 1, 2019 Local/Express

Palo Alto

Mobile Payment Includes |  $2.25 $1.10 $1.10 : : . : Stati d Stanford R h Park .
] ' ; of Motor Vehicles or a valid transit discount card issued by ation, an dnTora hesearcn rark. Fare Information
VTA FARES1 ((e.::cst?hal:;rcfgippe@ Cash only) Prepaid Fares i HOL;;EranSfer another California transit agency which is equivalent to the
ocal/Express - : ) : : : :
Single Ride | | Day Docs $450 | $2.00 | $2.00 RTCDC, or those who are Medicare cardholders may ride for a Fare Information effective january 1, 2020 Stanford University shuttles are free and open to the public — no ID required.
. ) 8-Hour Clipper Clipper Annual Pass discounted fare.
Valid VTA fare required while on board Cl;pg?r:ocjstts;:zlfz?es Light Rail Pass Day Pass* Monthly Pass> | Subscription Clipper- Fares 3 Free 2-hour transfer for Local fares paid with Clipper or id Wi ' . i
' ' Local/Express | P iy weifes o e Dl b el (Epitess cam b (el vl e Schedule Information effective April 23, 2024 511 Real-Time Departures
Adult (ages 19-64) $2.50 $5.00 $7.50 $90.00 $990.00 Includes 2-Hour Transfer® $2.05 $1.00 $1.00 SamTrans Mobile. Fare upgrades will be required with or cash (exact change only). . .
tranferring to Express Routes. 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
Adult Express $5.00 - $15.00 $180.00 $1,980.00 Monthly Pass $65.00 | $27.00 | $27.00 Senior d t ti for the t it
Fares Adult | Youth | cemer * departure times for the transi
Youth (ages 5-18)? $1.25 $2.50 $3.75 $35.00 $385.00 Fares subject to change. (19-64) | (5-18) DgsaJlr)Iedz agencies to the left that have this symbol.
Senior/Disabled/Medicare? $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $30.00 $330.00 e ; to to - to ) SE:\C . 'ddto oni . 'ddto oni Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
asic Cash Fares (one wa . esearc residder Union residder Union in the fut
. . . . . . . . ] Medical Center Campus Oval : In the Tuture.
" Fare evasion can result in fines and/or incarceration per CA Seniors (65+)/Disabled/Medicare Reduced Fare: To qualify for : . . Park Main Gate (ccw) (cw)
Penal Code 483 or 640. ;hﬁ Se_rlior/Dilf/Iade_ed/Mecdicgr%far_e, ycl)l% must %resent one (othgeD. Schedule Information effective February 11,2024 toca: SDlngllf Rl?e i?gg i;?g i;?g o o To find out when your next bus or train will
: : : ollowing: a Medicare Card, Regional Transit Connection is- ocal Day Pass _ _ _ ; ;
* Children under 5 years ”de_ free. Youth 5-18 years old, may ride count Card or a valid card from another California transit provider, Route Route i \ale Ri 5:04a 12:20p © 6:34a 12:12p 6:53a 6:44a 5:51a® 12:14p 6:24a 12:14p g1e1partachecl!<DnearI2y dIS_Ip_layS C:I’YSIm’W}[/hcall
3 May ride VTA Express Bus service without an upgrade. A valid Placard printout, or proof of age (65 and older). Transbay Upgrade add add add 5:56a 1:28p ® 6:52a 12:49p 7:20a 8:05a 6:19a® 12:54p 6:43a 12:54p be a’Sked to _enter your Stop ID number. If you
picture |.D. may be required. You can load Adult, Youth and Senior/RTC Clipper cards at many to Purdue/ to Stanford Oval to Onet.ta Harris to Redwood City to S.an to Daly City BART with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.50 | $1.75 | $1.75 6:13a 2:04p ® 7:04a 1:12p 7:53a 8:58a 6:24a 1:14p 6:47a® 1:14p don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
4 VTA Day Passes only available on Clipper®. Day Pass Walgreens locations, the VTA Downtown Customer Service Fordham Community Center Francisco Clioper Fares & Passes 6:24a 2:37p® 7:18a 1:31p 8:05a 4:41p®@ 6:29a® 1:34p 7:04a 1:34p and the system will prompt_you to enter_
Accumulator feature which ensures the Clipper® cash rider will Center and VTA River Oaks administrative offices. In addition, you : : : : : b 6:34a 2:50 7:24a 1:49 8:20a 5:32p@ 6:29a® 1:54 7:14a® 1:54 your route and stop. 511 will respond with
. PP i Al vl e v st s s AT sl mall T e v i Mon-Fri  Sat-Sun  Mon-Fri Sat Mon-Fri Sat Mon-Fri  Sat-Sun Mon-Sun Mon-Fri Local Sinale Rid $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12 ' P ) neb ' 2P ' oL ' %P . .
never pay more than the price of a Day Pass. chine, by visiting )élippercard con¥ or by c%lling 877-878-88839 Please 6103 3273 6:17a 8:07a 8:07a 6:05a 8:09a3 8:09a 10:50p 7:45p 1:04a 4:05a 12:05p 4:50a 12:00p 4:50a 12:00p ocal ~Ingle riae ' : ' 6:43a 3:04p 7:36a 2:12p 8:53a 6:22p @ 6:38a® 2:14p 7:24a 2:14p departure times for your route and will also
Sl bty erses i anly el Glg el e register your Clipper card. For lost or stolen cards please contact 715a | 9222 | 637a | 837a | 837a | 625 | 83% | 83% | 11:50p | 845p | 1d6a | 4352  1220p | 5102 1215p | 5102  1215p Local Day Pass’ $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 6522 3:18p 7433 231p 9.052 m 6:43a 2 i 'r;du|de Ehe Stop ID for f“turelyse' You may
Fares and schedules are subject to change. Clipper Customer Service at 877-878-8883. g17a | 10:24a 6:57a 9:08a 9:08a 6:45a 9:10a 9:10a 3:38a 9:45p | 246a 5052 1235p | 530a  1230p | 530a  12:30p Transbay Single Ride* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 ;?gz ::zcz)p 5738471: g:g‘z‘p 3421(5): " 2:3;:2 :;fﬁp ;‘SZ 5 g:?zp also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
Holiday Schedule: New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, 9:14a 11:27a 7:17a 9:38a 9:38a 7:05a 9:40a 9:40a 4:38a 10:45p 5:20a 12:50p 5:50a 12:45p 5:50a 12:45p Local 31-Day Pass $84.60 | $34.00 = 7:24a 3:465 8:18a 3:162 ' Antonio 6:59a® 3:345 8:04a 3:343 BlcyCIES on TranSIt
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. 10:21a 12:25p 7:42a 10:08a 10:08a 7:25a 10:10a 10:10a 11:45p 5:35a 1:05p 6:10a 1:00p 6:10a 1:00p Local Monthly Pass? _ _ $34.00 7-343 4:02p 8243 3:21p Shopping 7-043 3:54p 8:14a3® 3:54p % . .o
11:24a 1:29p 8:05a 10:38a 10:38a 7:45a 10:40a 10:40a 3:45a 5:50a 1:20p 6:30a 1:15p 6:30a 1:15p 7-463 4:08p 8-36a 3:34p Center 7143 @ 4:14p 8243 4:14p Rail/Ferries: B'Cy_des are allowed on
Schedule Inf i - 1222p | 229 | 827a | 102 | 1110a | 805a | 1%:10a | 1110a 4:453 6:0sa 135 | 645  130p | 6452 1:30p Transbay 31-Day Pass $216.00| - - -, 4:22p i 3:46p 11430 4:34p §29a6  434p —— all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
cneauie INTOYMationN effective April 29, 2024 129p | 3:22p | 8472 | 11402 | 11:40a | 825a | 11402 | 11:40a 5:453 620a  1:50p | 7.00a  145p | 700a  1:45p Transbay Upgrade a8le asle add 8:04a 4:31p 8:57a 3:52p 3:00p 719a®  4:54p 8:43a 4:54p rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
o e Route 522 Rapid 219 | 424p | 906a | 12:12p | 12:12p | 8453 | 12:12p | 12:12p 6:45a 635a  2:05p | 7:15a 2:00p | 715 2:00p with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.75 | $1.88 | $1.88 8:18a 4:39p 9:04a 4:04p 4:00p 7:24a 5:14p 852®  5:14p Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
vo | s (o e | e | | e | A R [ r——— e | am e | oo e | e | | suses Near all ooy vea pubic rant buses
to to to to 5.212 7.322 10.03: 1.42[; 1.42[:) 9:452 1.42[; 1_42;:) 7:20a 2'502 8:00a 2-455 8:OOa 2'455 2 Seniors: Passengers 65 or older must show proof of age with a valid 8:46a 5:075 9:44a 4:332 7:002 7:38a® 6:145 9:23a 6:142 are equipped wit ICycCle racks.
Stanford Santa Clara ) ) ) ) - . : . : : . : : : : : : : driver’s license, DMV ID card, Medicare Card plus photo ID, Regional Transit : : : . : : ' : ' ) . .
Shopping Center Transit Center Eastridge Transit Center Eastridge Transit Center 6:16p 10:23a 2:12p 212p | 10:05a 2:12p 2:12p 7:35a 3:05p 8:15a 3:00p 8:15a 3:00p Connection (RTC) Discount Photo ID, or passport. Disabled: Passengers must 8:57a 5:22p 9:50a 4:42p 8:00p 7:433 6:34p 9:27a® 6:34p General: While bicycles are allowed on
714p 10:43a 242p 242p 10:25a 242p 242p 7:50a 320p 3303 315p 8303 315p show pfOOf of dlsablhty with Medicare Card p|US photo |D, RTC D!SCOUﬂt Photo 9:04a 531p 10:03a 454p 900p 7:52a® 654p 9:4443 654p mOSt tranSIt SeI"VICGS, there are Some Space
Mon-Fri | Sat | Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri | Sat | Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri | Sat | Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri | Sat | Sun/Hol 8:22 110la | 312 312p | 1045 | 312 312 8052  3:35 845  3:30 845  3:30 e iy ec [0 e IS D [ G b Il 920a®  5:39p (RS Sy _satsun__ IEVCICNE AL 10iCE B limitations and, in some cases, times when
7596 10106 10406 634a 904a 9203 454a 528a 531a ...... a ..... 629a 631a 11218 3:42p 3:42p 1105&1 3:42p 3:42p 8206 3:50p 900a 3:45p 900a 3:45p 3 Automatlca”y applled on the 3rd trlp Valld for unllmlted Iocal rldes from tlme 1030a @ 6-02p 1049a 5.24p ’IOOOa 804a 7.54p 1038a 7.54p transit Operator policies and procedures go
:59a 110a 140a 343 :04a :20a 543 28a 31a Departs :29a 31a 11:41a 4:12p 4:12p 11:25a 4:12p 4:12p 8:35a 4:05p 9:15a 4:00p 9:15a 4:00p activated until 3:00 a.m. : j Z : Z Z Z : : : el
8:32a 10:55a 11:40a 7:04a 9:51a 10:21a 5:36a 5:53a 5:59% Approx 6:47a 6:47a 12:00p 4:41p 4:41p 11:453 4:42p 4:42p 8503 4:20p 9303 4:15p 9303 4:15p 4 Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper. 11:05a ® 6:07p 11:12a 5:33p 11:00a 8:14a@ 8:14p 10:54a 8:14p to 511.org and C!IIC|_( On_the" bicycling tab, or
9:02a | 11:41a | 12:40p 7:29a | 10:36a | 11:21a 6:01a 6:17a 6:24a Every 7:04a 7:04a 12:20 5:11p 5:11p 12:06p 5:12p 5:12p 9:053 4:35p 9454 4:30p 9453 4:30p Automatically applied on 2nd bus when boarded within 1.5 hours. Also applies 11:452 @ 6:22p 11:31a 5:42p 12:00p 8:14a® 8:34p 11:14a 8:34p call 511 and say “bicycling” to speak to an
932a | 12:26p | 1:40p 759 | 11:221a | 12:21p 6:26a 6:38a 6:44a | 15mins. | 7:21a 7:22a By > e . 1226 e =) 90 4:50 10:00 445 10:00 e to local-to-transbay transfer. 6:44p © | 11:49a 3:54p 1:00p 8:19a® 11:34a operator who can answer your questions.
10:022 1:11p 2:40p 8313 12:06p 1:21p 6504 Departs Departs Until: Departs 735, .ogp 6.11 p 6-11 p 12-46P 6-12P 6-12P 9-353 5-059 10-15 a 5-00P 10-15 a 5.00p 5 Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on 713p @ 6:04p 2:00p 8:24a 11:54a
. . . . . R s L I ARRRES . ........................... 1: p . p . p . p . p . p a . p a . p a . p RTC DISCOUH'E CardS 7_42 @ 6:14 3:00 829 @ A A L] ®
10:32 1:56 3:40 9:00 12:51 2:21 5:56 42p p p AL A |
o | o 412 . 402 030, 1:362 3:21g /Esgf(;t(s Aé’vperroyx Aé’vperroyx' 6:15§ Aé’vperfyx E;E?orxts 121p | 641p | 641p | 106p | 6:42p | 6:42p 950a  520p | 1030a  5:A5p | 1030a  5:15p 8-11p @ 6:24p 2:00p 8202 FY 3 Get Clipper’!
11332 | 3:26 5:40p | 10:00a | 2:21p | 4:21p Every | 15mins. | 15mins. | 6:33p | 15mins. |  Ever 142p | 7090 | 7:09p | 1:26p | T:12p 7:12p 10:05a 5:35p | 10:45a 5:30p | 1045 5:30p Schedule Information efrective June 15. 2020 8:40p ® 6:33p 5:00p 8:38a® Clipper® is the convenient way
P P y p y : : : . : . . . . . . . ' : : : . PN
12:03p 4:11p 6:40p 1030a 3:06p 5:21p 15 mInS ..... Untll .......... Untll ..... 6:55p ..... Untll ..... ’|5 mInS 2.02p 7-39p 7-39p 1.46p 7.42p 7.42p 10208 5-50p 1100a 5-45p 11008 5.45p 9-09p @ 6-42p 6-00p 843a A 'to pay for translt rldes “.’] 'the Bay
12:34p 4:51p 11:00a 3:51p 6:21p | Until: 6:55p 7:00p 7:18p 6:09 | Until: 2:22p 8:07p 8:07p 2:06p 8:11p 8:11p 10:35a 6:05p 11:15a 6:00p 11:15a 6:00p 6:54p 8552a® CLIPPER Area.The reloadab!e Clipper card
1:04p | 5:41p 11332 | 436p | 7:06p®| 6:19p | 7:15p | 7:20p | 7:40p | 6:28p | 6:11p 2:42p 8:37p 2:26p 8:41p 10:50a 6:20p | 11:30a 6:15p | 11:30a 6:15p 7:04p 8:52a® stores value as cash and transit passes to
1:34p 6:31p 12:02p 5:16p 6:38p 7:38p 7:41p 8:01p 6:48p 6:30p 3:02p 9:07p 2:46p 9:11p 11:05a 6:35p 11:45a 6:30p 11:45a 6:30p to Union City BART to Stanford Oval 75129 8559a® pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
2:04p | 7:25p 12:32p | 6:16p 6:58p | 7:59p | 803p | 824p | 7:09 | 6:51p 3220 | 9:37p 307 | 9:41p 11202 6:50p 6:45p 6:45p G R s aep 0042 County Connection, Dumbarton Express,
2:34p 1:01p | 7:06p 719p | 822p | 825p | 845p | 7:30p | 7:11p 3:43p | 10:07p 327p | 10:11p 11:35a 7:05p 7:00p 7:00p = o 500 T :37p g;]iag FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin
3:04p 1:31p 7:56p 7:42p 8:43p 8:46p 9:07p 7:51p 7:31p 4:03p 3:48p 11:50a 7:20p 7:20p 7:20p 7j03a 12:56 6j29a 2_66 9:23: Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,
3:34p 2:02p 8:08p 9:05p 9:08p 9:28p 8:13p 7:52p 4:23p 4:08p 7:35p 7:50p 7:50p : . P _' 2: P 9j27a ® Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,
4:05p 2:31p 8:28p | 9:26p | 9:35p | 9:50p | 8:33p | 8&14p 4:42p 4:28p 7:50p 8:20p 8:20p 1352 1:29p 700a -36p 0270 SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
4:35p 3:01p 8:51p 9:49p 10:11p 10:11p 8:56p 8:38p 5:02p 4:48p 8:20p 8:50p 8:50p 8:13a 2.43p 7:30a 3.06p 9;44a Delta TranSit, VacaVi”e Clty CoaCh, Union Clty
5:05p 3:31p 9:15p | 10:22p | 10:53p 9:18p | 9:01p 5:22p 5:08p 8:50p 9:20p 9:20p 8:43a 3:13p 8:00a 3:36p 10-034 Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.
5:36p 4:01p 9:36p | 10:51p | 11:43p 9:38p | 9:22p 5:41p 5:28p 9:20p 9:50p 9:50p 9:26a 3:43p 8:30a 4:06p 10193 Wheth ith cash
6:06p 4:28p 10:00p | 11:22p | 12:41a 10:02p | 9:42p 6:01p 5:48p 9:50p 10:20p 10:20p 10:01a 4:13p 9:003 4:37p 10385 €ther you pay as-you-go with cash or
6:35p 4:58p 10:23p | 11:42p 10:22p _ , _ _ purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
6:21p 6:07p 10:20p 10:50p 10:50p 10:57a 4:38p 10:03a 5:07p 10:54a . . . .
7:31p 5:30p 10:50p | 12:40a - o 10:50 1120 1120 oE . . 1 Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
:49p :00p 11:19p 1:52a ' _ works with a variety of employee transi
8 6:00 2 : — el 1120p o509 1150p 430 a o7 134 ks with ty of employee transit
6:32p 11:42p 7:19" 7:05" ] 1:50" P P >:43p o:97p 11:54a benefits providers, including Commuter
e i 7'48f> 7.252 o 618p 6:36p ' Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
8:05p 1:48a : : 6:43p 7:06p ; _ ; — ; _
Light Face = AM times ~ Bold Face = PM time 8:46p 8:25p 7:43p ® Departs from Alma St. & Lytton Ave., operated by Stanford Health Care Shuttle Clipper card:
® To Mountain View Transit Center Sk Sefy 8:13p @ Departs from University Ave _ _ e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
9:45p 9:25p aht f , ® Route X Express — to Medical Center, no intermediate stops
10:14p 9:55p Light face = AM tlrr]es Light face = AM times ~ Bold face = PM times ® Route X Limited — to Science and Engineering Quad e Visit a nearby retailer:
10:42p 10:25p Bold face = PM times ® Route Y Limited —to Tresidder Union and does not complete full loop Whole Foods
774 Emerson Street
Palo Alto, CA 94301
@ 650.326.8678
Walgreens #13596
a ! 300 University Avenue
Palo Alto, CA 94301
650.326.3404
Walgreens #7087
643 Santa Cruz Avenue
Menlo Park, CA 94025
Caltrain provides rail service Schedule Information effective september 25, 2023 650.321.1530
between San Francisco and San Mondav-Frida
Jose, with weekday commute-hour yoneay
service to Gilroy. Weekday limited N e St At MU
stop trains serve select stations throughout Train # 101 | 501 | 103 | 401 | 105 | 701 | 301 | 403 | 107 | 703 | 303 | 405 | 109 | 705 | 305 | 407 | 111 | 503 | 113 | 505 | 115 | 507 | 117 | 509 | 119 | 511 | 121 | 513 | 123 | 307 | 409 | 125 | 707 | 309 | 411 | 127 | 709 | 311 | 413 | 129 | 711 | 313 | 415 | 131 | 515 | 133 | 135 | 137 | 139 | 141 | 143 | 145
most of the dav. BART connects SFO to the @ | Palo Alto 4:59a 5:33a 546a | 6:.08a [ 6:29a 6:19a | 6:54a | 7.09a 7:29a 7:19a 752a | 809 | 829 819 852a | 9:09a [ 9:27a | 10:07a | 10:26a | 11:.07a | 11:26a | 12:07p | 12:26p | 1:07p | 1:26p | 2:07p | 2:26p | 3:07p | 3:26p | 3:53p | 4:09p | 4:29p | 4:19p | 4:52p | 5:09p | 5:29p | 5:19p | 5:52p | 6:09p | 6:29p | 6:19p | 6:52p | 7:09p | 7:27p | 8:07p | 8:25p | 8:44p | 9:17p | 9:45p | 10:17p | 11:03p | 11:46p
y =
Caltrain rail system at the Millbrae Station. < | Menlo Park 5:02a 5:37a 5:50a — 6:32a — ©6:58a — 7:32a — 7:56a — 8:32a — 8:56a — 9:37a | 10:10a | 10:30a | 11:10a | 11:30a | 12:10p | 12:30p | 1:10p | 1:30p | 2:10p | 2:30p | 3:10p | 3:30p | 3:56p — 4:32p — 4:56p — 5:32p — 5:56p — 6:32p — 6:56p — 7:30p | 8:10p | 8:28p | 8:47p | 9:20p | 9:49p | 10:20p | 11:07p | 11:50p
For more information, visit caltrain.com or Redwood City 508a | 542a | 555a | 6:15a | 6:38a | 6:26a | 7:03a | 7:15a | 7:38a | 7:26a | 801a | 815a | 838a | 826a | 9:01a | 9:15a | 9:36a | 10:16a | 10:35a | 11:16a | 11:35a | 12:16p | 12:35p | 1:16p | 1:35p | 2:16p | 2:35p | 3:16p | 3:35p | 4:02p | 4:15p | 4:38p | 4:26p | 5:01p | 5:15p | 5:38p | 5:26p | 6:01p | 6:15p | 6:38p | 6:26p | 7:01p | 7:15p | 7:36p | 8:16p | 8:34p | 8:53p | 9:27p | 9:55p | 10:27p | 11:13p | 11:56p
call 1-800-660-4287 or 650-508-6448 (TTY). San Carlos 5:13a — | 6:00a | 6:20a | 6:42a — — 7:20a | 742a — — 8:20a | 8:42a — — | 920a | 941a — |1040a| — | 140a| — |1240p| — | 140p | — | 2240p | — | 340p| — | 420p | 442 | -— — | 5:20p | 542p | — — | 620p | 6:42p | — — | 720p | 7:41p | — | 8:39p | 8:58p | 9:32p | 10:00p | 10:32p | 11:18p | 11:59p
Belmont 5:16a — 6:04a — 6:46a — 7:09a — 7:46a — 8:07a — 8:46a — 9:07a — 9:44a — 10:43a — 11:43a — 12:43p — 1:43p — 2:43p — 3:43p | 4:08p — 4:46p — 5:07p — 5:46p — 6:07p — 6:46p — 7:07p — 7:44p — 8:42p | 9:01p | 9:35p | 10:04p | 10:35p | 11:22p | 12:05a
E‘, Hillsdale 5:20a 5:50a | 6:08a — 6:50a | 6:34a 7:13a — 7:50a | 7:34a 81a — 850a | 834a 9:1a — 9:48a | 10:23a | 10:47a | 11:23a | 1147a | 12:23p | 12:47p | 1:23p | 1:47p | 2:23p | 2:47p | 3:23p | 3:47p | 4:12p — 4:50p | 4:34p | 5:11p — 5:50p | 5:34p [ 6:11p — 6:50p | 6:34p | 7:11p — 7:49p | 8:24p | 8:47p | 9:06p | 9:39p | 10:08p | 10:39p | 11:26p | 12:09a
- - < | Hayward Park 5:23a = 6:11a — 6:53a — — — 7:53a — — — 8:53a — — — 9:51a — 10:50a — 11:50a — 12:50p — 1:50p — 2:50p — 3:50p — — 4:53p — — — 5:53p — — — 6:53p — — — 7:52p — 8:50p | 9:09p | 9:42p | 10:11p | 10:42p | 11:29p | 12:12a
Service & Fare Information San Mateo 526a | 555a | 614a | 628a | 6562 | — — | 728a | 7562 | — — | 828a | 85%6a | — — | 928a | 9:55a | 10:29a | 10:54a | 11:29a | 11:54a | 12:29p | 12:54p | 1:29p | 1:54p | 2:29p | 2:54p | 3:29p | 3:54p | — | 4:28p | 456p | — — | 5:28p | 5:556p | — — | 6:28p | 656p | — — | 7:28p | 7:56p | 8:29p | 8:54p | 9:13p | 9:46p | 10:15p | 10:46p | 11:33p | 12:16a
effective June 2024 Burlingame 5:30a - 6:18a | 6:31a | 7:00a — — 7:31a | 8:00a — — 8:31a | 9:00a — — 9:31a | 9:59a — 1058a | — |[11:58a| — [12:58p| — 1:58p — 2:58p — 3:58p — 4:31p | 5:00p — — 5:31p | 6:00p — — 6:31p | 7:00p — — 7:31p | 8:00p — 8:58p | 9:17p | 9:50p | 10:18p | 10:50p | 11:36p | 12:19a
For information about fares and inter-agency transfers, Millbrae 535a | 6:01a | 6:23a | 6:36a | 7.04a | 644a | 721a | 736a | 804a | 744a | 819 | 836a | 904a | 844a | 919 | 9:37a | 10:04a | 10:36a | 11:03a | 11:36a | 12:03p | 12:36p | 1:03p | 1:36p | 2:03p | 2:36p | 3:03p | 3:36p | 4:03p | 4:20p | 4:36p | 5:04p | 4:44p | 5:19p | 5:36p | 6:04p | 5:44p | 6:19p | 6:36p | 7:04p | 6:44p | 7:19p | 7:36p | 8:06p | 8:35p | 9:04p | 9:23p | 9:55p | 10:24p | 10:55p | 11:42p | 12:26a
call 1-800-660-4287 or visit caltrain.com/fares. San Bruno 5:3% — 6:28a | 6:41a | 7.09a — = 741a | 8:09a = — 841a [ 9:09 = = 9:42a | 10:08a = 11:08a = 12:08p = 1:08p = 2:08p — 3:08p = 4:08p = 4:41p | 5:09p = = 5:41p | 6:09p = = 6:41p | 7:09p — = 7:41p | 8:10p = 9:08p | 9:27p | 10:00p | 10:29p | 10:59p | 11:47p | 12:30a
o _ | South SF 5:43a — 6:32a — 7:13a — 7:28a — 8:13a — 8:26a — 9:13a — 9:26a — 10:13a — 11:13a — 12:13p — 1:13p — 2:13p — 3:13p — 4:13p | 4:27p — 5:13p — 5:26p — 6:13p — 6:26p — 7:13p — 7:26p — 8:14p — 9:12p | 9:31p ([ 10:04p | 10:33p | 11:03p | 11:51p | 12:34a
P_rOOf'Of'Payment: Caltrain|is a PrOOf'Of'Pa_yment system. £ | Bayshore 5:50a = 6:38a = 7:19a — = = 8:19a — — = 9:19a = — — 10:19a = 11:19a — 12:19p = 1:19p = 2:19p — 3:19p = 4:19p — — 5:19p = = — 6:19p = = = 7:19p — = = 8:21p — 9:19p | 9:38p | 10:11p | 10:39p | 11:10p | 11:57p | 12:40a
E'Cke(;? mtt‘ﬁt tie P”?h?ﬁid a”di %r tagged t(C(I;;:cper) befotr_e 22nd Street 5552 | 6:14a | 6d4da | 652a | T24a | — — | 752 | 824a | — — | 85 | 924a | — — | 9532 | 10:25a | 10:49a | 11:25a | 11:49a | 12:25p | 12:49p | 1:25p | 1:49p | 2:25p | 2:49p | 3:25p | 3:49p | 4:25p | 4:36p | 4:52p | 5:24p | 4:58p | 5:35p | 5:52p | 6:24p | 5:58p | 6:35p | 6:52p | 7:25p | 6:58p | 7:35p | 7:52p | 8:27p | 8:50p | 9:25p | 9:4dp | 10:16p | 10:45p | 11:15p | 12:03a | 12:46a
0arding the train. TICKETS MUSL DE presented tor inspection S - : : : : : : : : : : : . : : : : : : : : : : : ; : : : ; : : : : : : : . . : . . . : . . : : : : : : : :
L an Francisco 6:01a 6:20a | 6:50a | 6:58a 7:31a 7:03a 741a 7:58a 8:31a 803a | 839a | 858a | 931a | 903a | 939 | 959a | 10:31a | 10:55a | 11:37a | 11:55a | 12:31p [ 12:55 1:31 1:55 2:31 2:55 3:31 3:55 4:31 4:41 4:58 5:31 5:03 5:41 5:58 6:31 6:03 6:41 6:58 7:32 7:03 741 7:58 8:33 8:59 9:31 9:50 10:24p | 10:53p | 11:23 12211a | 12:52a
upon request. Passengers who do not have a valid ticket are i i i i i i i i - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - -
subject to a violation citation. PPRE——
onday-Friday

Weekday Service: Caltrain operates Baby Bullet Express

Service, Limited-Stop Service and Local Service between San To San Jose / Gilroy — Southbound

Francisco and San Jose, excluding Broadway Station. Some Train # | 102 | 502 | 104 | 702 | 402 | 302 | 106 | 704 | 404 | 304 | 108 | 706 | 406 | 306 | 110 | 504 | 112 | 506 | 114 | 508 | 116 | 510 | 118 | 512 | 120 | 514 | 122 | 408 | 308 | 124 | 708 | 410 | 310 | 126 | 710 | 412 | 312 | 128 | 712 | 414 | 314 | 130 | 516 | 132 | 518 | 134 | 136 | 138 | 140 | 142 | 144 | 146
trains begin/end at Tamien Station. There is commute service Palo Alto 5:51a 6:15a 6:38a | 647a 6:59a 7:14a 7:38a 74]a 7:59a 814a | 838a [ 847a 859 [ 914a | 939 | 9:58a [ 10:39a | 10:58a | 11:39a | 11:58a | 12:39p | 12:58p | 1:39p | 1:58p | 2:39p | 2:58p | 3:39p | 3:58p | 4:15p | 4:38p | 4:47p | 4:59p | 5:14p | 5:38p | 5:47p | 5:559p | 6:14p | 6:38p | 6:47p | 6:59p | 7:14p | 7:42p | 7:58p | 8:40p | 9:02p | 9:26p | 9:55p | 10:19p | 10:55p | 11:16p | 11:47p | 1:.04a
from/to Gilroy Station. College Park Station has limited service. - California Avenue | 5:54a — 6:41a — — 7:18a 7A1a — — 8:18a 841a — — 9:18a 9:43a — 10:43a — 11:43a — 12:43p — 1:43p — 2:43p — 3:43p — 4:19p | 4:41p — — 5:18p | 5:41p — — 6:18p | 6:41p — — 7:18p | 7:46p — 8:44p — 9:30p | 9:59p | 10:23p | 10:59p | 11:20p | 11:51p | 1:07a
Weekend Service: Caltrain operates hourly service between % San Antonio 5:59a = 6:46a — — 7:22a | 746a = — 8:22a | 846a — = 9:22a | 9:48a — 10:48a = 11:48a — 12:48p = 1:48p — 2:48p — 3:48p = 4:23p | 4:46p — = 5:22p | 5:46p — — 6:22p | 6:46p — — 7:22p | 7:50p = 8:49p = 9:35p | 10:04p | 10:28p | 11:04p | 11:24p | 11:56p | 1:12a
San Francisco and San Jose including Broadway Station, Mountain View 6:03a | 6:22a | 6:50a | 6:55a 7:07a 7:27a 7:50a 7:55a 8:07a 827a | 850a [ 8:55a 9:07a 9:27a 9:52a | 10:06a | 10:52a | 11:06a | 11:52a | 12:06p | 12:52p | 1:06p | 1:52p | 2:06p | 2:52p | 3:06p | 3:52p | 4:06p | 4:28p | 4:50p | 4:55p | 5:07p | 5:27p | 5:50p | 5:55p | 6:07p | 6:27p | 6:50p | 6:55p | 7:07p | 7:27p | 7:54p | 8:06p | 8:55p | 9:11p | 9:39p [ 10:09p | 10:32p | 11:09p | 11:29p | 12:07a | 1:16a
excluding College Park Station. Some trains begin/end at Sunnyvale 6:08a | 6:28a | 6:55a — 712a | 732a | 7:55a — 812a | 832a | 855a — 912a | 932a | 957a | 10:Ma | 10:57a | 11:Ma | 11:57a | 12211p | 12257p | 1:11p | 1:557p | 2211p | 2:57p | 3:11p | 3:57p | 4:11p | 4:33p | 4:55p — 5:12p | 5:32p | 5:55p — 6:12p | 6:32p | 6:55p — 712p | 7:32p | 8:00p | 8&11p | 9:01p | 9:17p | 9:44p | 10:14p | 10:37p | 11:14p | 11:35p | 12:06a | 1:27a
Tamien Station. Lawrence 6:12a — 7:03a — — 7:36a | 8:03a — — 8:36a | 9:03a — — 9:36a | 10:02a — 11:02a — 12:02p — 1:02p — 2:02p — 3:02p — 4:02p — 4:37p | 5:03p — — 5:36p | 6:03p — — 6:36p | 7:03p — — 7:36p | 8:04p — 9:06p — 9:48p | 10:18p | 10:41p | 11:18p | 11:39p | 12:10a | 1:25a
Holiday Service: Caltrain has alternative schedules on the . Santa Clara 6:18a | 6:35a | 7:09a — 7:20a — 8:09a — 8:20a — 9:09a — 9:20a — 10:08a | 10:18a | 11:.08a | 11:18a | 12:08p | 12:18p | 1:08p | 1:18p | 2:08p | 2:18p | 3:08p | 3:18p | 4:08p | 4:19p — 5:09p — 5:20p — 6:09p — 6:20p — 7:09p — 7:20p — 8:10p | 8:18p | 9:12p | 9:25p | 9:54p | 10:24p | 10:47p | 11:24p | 11:45p | 12162 | 1:31a
following holidays: New Year's Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, g | College Par.k. N - - - _ N 8:12a - — B B N _ B B B B - B -~ B - B - B N S N B - - B B — . B B — - B B - - . - — - — — - _

Presidents Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, San Jose Diridon 6:25a | 641a | 718a | 7:10a | 7:27a | 746a | 821a | 810a | 827a | 846a [ 917a | 909 | 9:27a | 946a | 10:16a | 10:26a | 11:16a | 11:26a | 12:16p | 12:26p | 1:16p | 1:26p | 2:16p | 2:26p | 3:16p | 3:26p | 4:17p | 4:28p | 4:49p | 5:16p | 5:09p | 5:26p | 5:49p | 6:19p | 6:09p | 6:27p | 6:50p | 7:17p | 7:09p | 7:26p | 7:46p | 8:17p | 8:26p | 9:20p | 9:33p [ 10:03p | 10:32p | 10:57p | 11:32p | 11:55p | 12:24a | 1:38a
Thanksgiving Day and the day after, and Christmas Day. For Tamien — — 7:22a — — — 8:26a — — — — — — — 10:21a — — — 12:21p — — — 2:21p — — — 4:22p | 4:34p | 4:55p | 5:21p — 5:32p | 5:55p | 6:24p — — 6:57p | 7:22p — — — 8:22p — 9:25p — 10:08p — 11:03p — 12:00a — 1:43a
details on holiday schedules, visit caltrain.com/holidays or call ‘s | Capitol - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - — | 44p | 5:02p | - — | 53% | 6:02p | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Caltrain Customer Service at 1-800-660-4287. ~ | Blossom Hill — - — — - — - — — - — - — — - — - — — - — - — — - — - 4:47p | 5:08p - — 5:45p | 6:08p — - - - — — - — - — — - — - — — - — -

One-Way Tickets: are valid for four hours from the time of © LIl l'_"” - - - a - - - - a - - - - a - - - - a - - - - a - - - 00PN oAl - - D A a - - - - a - - - - a - - - - a - - -

purchase or validation and are honored for one-way travel from § | 5an Martin — - ~ — - — - ~ — - — - ~ — - — - ~ — - — - ~ — - — — | >06p | 527p | — — | 6:04p | 627p | — - ~ - ~ — - — - ~ — - — - ~ — - — -

point of origin, including stopovers within the zones shown. Gilroy - — — — — - — — — — - — — — — - — — — — - — — — — - — >19p | 5:40p — - 6:17p | 6:40p — — - — — — — - — — — — — — — — — — —

Day passes are valid for unlimited travel between the zones

Saturday-Sunday Saturday-Sunday

indicated on the pass until the last train of the service day. Day

passes are only available through ticket vending machines or To San Francisco — Northbound To San Jose / Tamien — Southbound

mobile ticket. Train # Train #

Monthly Passes: are only available for use on Clipper cards, E Palo Alto 7:52a | 946a | 10:46a | 11:46a | 12:46p | 1:46p | 2:46p | 3:46p | 4:46p | 5:46p | 6:46p | 7:46p | 8:46p | 9:46p | 10:53p | 11:46p Palo Alto 9:32a | 11:02a | 12:02p | 1:02p | 2:02p | 3:02p | 4:02p | 5:02p | 6:02p | 7:02p | 8:02p | 9:02p | 10:02p | 11:02p | 12:02a [ 1:.09a

and may be purchased from the 715t through the 15th of each < [ Menlo Park 7:55a | 9:50a | 10:50a | 11:50a | 12:50p | 1:50p | 2:50p | 3:50p | 4:50p | 5:50p | 6:50p | 7:50p | 8:50p | 9:50p [ 10:56p | 11:50p ., | California Ave 9:36a | 11:06a | 12:06p | 1:06p | 2:06p | 3:06p | 4:06p | 5:06p | 6:06p | 7:06p | 8:06p | 9:06p | 10:06p | 11:06p | 12:06a | 1:12a

month at authorized Clipper retailers and vending machines at Redwood City 801a | 9:56a | 10:56a | 11:56a | 12:56p | 1:56p | 2:56p | 3:56p | 4:56p | 5:56p | 6:56p | 7:56p | 8:56p | 9:56p | 11:02p | 11:56p § San Antonio 94% [ 1MMa [ 1211p | 1 Mp | 2211p | 3:11p | 4&11p | 5:11p | 6:11p | 7:11p | 8&:11p | 9:11p [ 10:11p | 11:11p | 12:10a | T:17a

selected rail stations and transit centers. San Carlos 8:05a | 10:01a | 11:01a | 12:01p | 1:01p | 2:01p | 3:01p | 4:01p | 5:01p | 6:01p | 7:01p | 8:01p [ 9:01p | 10:01p | 11:07p | 12:01a Mountain View 945a | 1:16a | 12:16p | 1:16p | 2:16p | 3:16p | 4:16p | 5:16p | 6:16p | 7:16p | 8:16p | 9:16p | 10:16p | 11:16p | 12:15a | 1:21a

Free inter-agency transfers are available on VTA bus/light rai Belmont 8:09a | 10:04a | 11:.04a | 12:04p | 1:04p | 2:04p | 3:04p | 4:04p | 5:04p | 6:04p | 7:04p | 8:04p | 9:04p | 10:04p | 11:10p | 12:04a Sunnyvale 95%a | 11:21a [ 12:221p | 1:21p | 2:21p | 3:21p | 4:21p | 5:21p | 6:21p | 7:21p | 8:21p [ 9:21p | 10:21p | 11:21p | 12:20a | T:26a

services and SamTrans fixed-route buses to Caltrain customers ~ Hillsdale 812a | 10:08a | 11:.08a | 12:08p | 1:08p | 2:08p | 3:08p | 4:08p | 5:08p | 6:08p | 7:08p | 8:08p | 9:08p | 10:08p | 11:14p | 12:08a Lawrence 9:55a | 11:26a | 12:26p | 1:26p | 2:26p | 3:26p | 4:26p | 5:26p | 6:26p | 7:26p | 8:26p | 9:26p | 10:26p | 11:26p | 12:25a | 1:31a

holding a two-zone or greater Caltrain Monthly Pass. s Hayward Park 81a [ 10:Ma | MMa [ 1221p | 1:11p | 2211p | 3:11p | 411p | 5:11p | 6:11p | 711p | 8&11p | 9:11p | 10:11p | 11:17p | 12:1a f,’:, Santa Clara 10:01a | 11:32a | 12:32p | 1:32p | 2:32p | 3:32p | 4:32p | 5:32p | 6:32p | 7:32p | 8:32p | 9:32p [ 10:32p | 11:32p | 12:37a | 1:37a
) ] , San Mateo 819 | 10:15a | 11:15a | 12:15p | 1:15p | 2:15p | 3:15p | 4:15p | 5:15p | 6:15p | 7:15p | 8:15p | 9:15p [ 10:15p | 11:21p | 12:15a < | San Jose Diridon | 10:10a | 11:40a | 12:40p | 1:38p | 2:40p | 3:38p | 4:40p | 5:38p | 6:40p | 7:38p | 8:40p | 9:38p | 10:40p | 11:38p | 12:39a | 1:44a

z&g;;’a%?/{:gdaenziﬁtf\zl'i3rtfc\liaelt'%?rem;yht?éﬁsB';’y"\l’)gizl Burlingame 822a | 1019a | 11:19a | 12:19p | 1:19p | 2:19p | 3:19p | 4:19p | 5:19p | 6:19p | 7:19p | 8:19p | 9:19p | 10:19p | 11:25p | 12:19a Tamien 1015a | 11452 [12:45p | — | 245p | — |44sp| — |e4sp| — |8asp| — |1045p| — | 1244a | 1402

or Monthly Pass) and are honored for one-way passage for the BrF)adway 825a | 10:22a | 11:22a | 12:22p | 1:22p | 2:22p | 3:22p | 4:22p | 5:22p | 6:22p | 7:22p | 8:22p | 9:22p | 10:22p | 11:28p | 12:22a

additional zones purchased. The Zone Upgrade ticket's validity Millbrae 829 | 10:26a | 11:26a | 12:26p | 1:26p | 2:26p | 3:26p | 4:26p | 5:26p | 6:26p | 7:26p | 8:26p | 9:26p | 10:26p | 11:32p | 12:26a

period does not supercede the original ticket's validity period. San Bruno 8:34a | 10:30a | 11:30a | 12:30p | 1:30p | 2:30p | 3:30p | 4:30p | 5:30p | 6:30p | 7:30p | 8:30p | 9:30p | 10:30p | 11:37p | 12:30a

Eligible Discount: Seniors (65 years+), Medicare cardholders _ | South SF 838a | 10:34a | 11:34a [ 12:34p | 1:34p | 2:34p | 3:34p | 4:34p | 5:34p | 6:34p | 7:34p | 8:34p | 9:34p | 10:34p | 11:41p | 12:34a 51 1 SF Ba

andgpassengers with.disabilities V\)/ho preslent a Regional Transit ’ é Bayshore 844a | 10:41a | 1M4a (12:41p | 1:141p | 2:41p | 3:41p | 441p | 5:41p | 6:41p | 7:41p | 8:41p | 9:41p | 10:41p | 11:47p | 12:41a

Connection Discount Card (or its equivalent, issued by another 22nd Stre?t 8:50a | 10:46a | 11:46a | 12:46p | 1:46p | 2:46p | 3:46p | 4:46p | 5:46p | 6:46p | 7:46p | 8:46p | 9:46p | 10:46p | 11:53p | 12:46a

California transit agency) or a current Disabled Person Placard San Francisco 8:56a | 10:52a | 11:53a [ 12:53p | 1:52p | 2:52p | 3:52p | 4:52p | 5:52p | 6:52p | 7:52p | 8:52p | 9:52p | 10:52p | 11:59p | 12:52a

ID card issued by the DMV may ride for a discounted fare. The
conductor or fare inspector may ask to see a valid ID to verify
eligibility or identity. An attendant accompanying a person with
a disability also is eligible for this discount when indicated on
the RTCDC. Passengers 18 years old and younger qualify for a
discount fare. One child four years old or younger may ride free
when accompanied by a fare-paying adult. Other children must

Call 511 | 511.0org

travel with Eligible Discount tickets.

Clipper Start: The Clipper® START program offers a 50% fare
discount for adult low-income Caltrain riders. To learn more and
apply for the discount, visit the Clipper® START website."

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised June 17, 2024



